Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
SPL2 Series
LED Sport Light 2.0 Series
Features
- High lumen output sport light lumen output from 48,000lm to

PC = Photocell
Aiming Laser - SPL2
Ordering Guide     Example: SPL2 - 400W50K15D
External power option
15.16 inch
14.17 inch
18.62 inch
18.23 inch
300W-600W
720W-1200W
SPL2-TRSPA
= Mount Adapter
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE EPA LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
400W
0.95Ft2
67,200lm 168lm/W 68,000lm 170lm/W
500W 81,500lm 163lm/W 82,500lm 165lm/W
600W 95,400lm 159lm/W 96,000lm 160lm/W
720W
1.40Ft2
118,080lm 164lm/W 118,800lm 165lm/W
800W 126,400lm 158lm/W 128,000lm 160lm/W
1000W 148,000lm 148lm/W 150,000lm 150lm/W
1200W 160,800lm 134lm/W 162,000lm 135lm/W
1500W 216,000lm 144lm/W 217,500lm 145lm/W
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
SPL2 Series
LED Sport Light 2.0 Series
External Power Supply(Optional)
300W-600W 720W-1500W
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
SPL2 Series
LED Sport Light 2.0 Series
Optional Accessories
Photocell